

P. N. DAS COLLEGE

Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.) Phone : (033) 2592 1327, Fax : (033) 2592 1327, e-mail : pndc.principal11@gmail.com Website : www.pndascollege.in

NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016

Ref.:

Date

P.N. DAS COLLEGE NSS UNIT

Cancer Awareness Programme

Programme: Cancer Awareness programme Date: 28.11.2019 Sponsor: Sanjeevani-Life beyond Cancer (SLBC), Kolkata No. of NSS volunteers present: 25 No. of total students presents: 74 No of Teachers presents: 12 Activities:

- Awareness of cancer
- Awareness about healthy lifestyle

Venue: Auditorium, P.N. Das College



Principal P.N. Das College Palta, Bengal Enamel, N. 24 Pgs



P. N. DAS COLLEGE

Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.) Phone : (033) 2592 1327, Fax : (033) 2592 1327, e-mail : pndc.principal11@gmail.com Website : www.pndascollege.in

NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016



Principal P.N. Das College Palta, Bengal Enamel, N. 24 Pgs